Eggenberg CUP 2023 - 1. kolo - 2023-05-06

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

Zvéfina, David
Altuna, Denis
Novotny ml., Zdenék
Sindelar, Vlastislav
Hlavaj, Ludék
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Match Results - Open
Place Name

Horejsi, Lenka
Cimburek, Lukas
Vystyd, Vaclav
Scherbaum, Oto
Votocek, Milos
Vajtr, David
Vyborny, Vladimir
Musil, FrantiSek
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Match Results - Production
Place Name

Richter, David
Némecek, Zdenék
Svehla ml., Zdenék
Kuhtreiber, Karel
Smolik, Petr
Dvorak, Marian
Jankd, Jifi

Cech, Jan

Vana ml., Jindrich
10 Ulehla, Gejza

11 Cizek, Jan

12 Elstner, Marek

13 Bulit, Josef

14 Bahensky, Michael
15 Trojan, Lukas

16 Netolicky, Pavel

17 Vasicek, Jakub

18 Sochor, Tomas

19 Peka, Petr

20 Budja¢, Jakub

21 Vrkoslavova, Jaroslava
22 Chalupova, Barbora
23 Petran, Pavel

24 Prchal, Frantisek
25 Sztacho, Martin
26 Krejza, Martin

27 Trnkov3, Katerina
28 Urban, Roman

29 Sochor, Jan

30 Rehotek, Radek

31 Zidek, Milan

32 Vana st., Jindra

33 Bajnar, Zdenék

34 Picha, Marek

35 Janoch, Milan

36 Dvordk, David

37 Hudek, Martin

38 Chalupova, Karolina
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No.

DAWS
DENIS
FRANZDORF
SAM

LUDA

No.

LELA

CIMBY
VACLAVVYSTYD
SCHERBY
MILOSV
VAJTR777
VYBOVY

MUF

No.

DAW
JUDDY
MECHLA
KODL
SMOLDA
DVORAK
HARDY
HONZA81
SWAN
GEJZA
CIZEK
ALBERTCZ1
PEPOS
BAHNAK
KLAYMEN
NETOLDA
JAKUB
TS1
PEKPE
MOLEOQ1
JARCA
DEETHRA
PAPAJETY
HALFMAN
SZT
KREJZY
HELLSDUCK
URBAN
JS1
ZULDA73
XMILANZ
TATKA
JAVOR
MARA
YETI
DAVID
HOODY
KARLITO

Match Results - Production Optics
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v PF
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Category

Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Senior

Category

Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Category

Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Lady
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior
Junior
Regular
Lady

Match
Pts
720.6821
651.4833
646.3380
291.2402
281.9291

Match
Pts
682.1754
677.0262
654.5084
521.2227
445.3815
426.1264
369.5239
0.0000

Match
Pts
685.1433
679.6114
660.6078
644.9105
615.8329
614.7321
608.8408
593.2196
582.1232
580.7913
557.3866
541.3777
534.0456
516.7509
515.7727
509.3608
492.8391
457.1118
453.1577
451.6781
445.6873
445.1667
444.0978
443.1354
431.0948
422.1154
418.5902
417.1543
397.6837
384.0627
374.0859
366.8924
346.4047
317.7532
296.1014
217.9915
203.8369
198.8994

Match %

100.0000 %
90.3982 %
89.6842 %
40.4117 %
39.1198 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.2452 %
95.9443 %
76.4060 %
65.2884 %
62.4658 %
54.1685 %

0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.1926 %
96.4189 %
941278 %
89.8838 %
89.7231 %
88.8633 %
86.5833 %
84.9637 %
84.7693 %
81.3533 %
79.0167 %
77.9466 %
75.4223 %
75.2795 %
74.3437 %
71.9323 %
66.7177 %
66.1406 %
65.9246 %
65.0502 %
64.9742 %
64.8182 %
64.6778 %
62.9204 %
61.6098 %
61.0953 %
60.8857 %
58.0439 %
56.0558 %
54.5997 %
53.5497 %
50.5595 %
46.3776 %
43.2174 %
31.8169 %
29.7510 %
29.0303 %

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



Place Name

Vacko, Robert
Tesarek, Antonin
Hora, Karel
Sladecek, Jakub
Stadler, Robert
Pilsky, Patrik
Frydl, Vaclav
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Match Results - Revolver
Place Name

Kotrous, Pavel
Prosek, Jan

Koudelka st., Jaroslav
Barta, Ondrej

Novotny st., Zdenék
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Match Results - Standard
Place Name

Dlouhy, Michal
Hruby, Martin
Paul, Petr

Wilk, Ivo

Fiala, Jan
Samkov4d, Markéta
Klimes, Pavel
Racsky, Libor
Kadlec, Ales

10 Turkov4, Eva

11 Vicany, Pavel

12 Hruby ml., Martin
13 Simedek, Jifi

14 Benicek, Petr

15 Cedetka, Josef
16 Kohout, Pavel

17 Baier, Josef

18 Horackova, Anna
19 Benes, Stanislav
20 Koblic, Jan

21 Fiala jr., Jan

22 Karchnak, Slavomir
23 Riha, Jakub
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24 Zakostelecky, FrantiSek

25 Sykora, Kamil

26 Svehla st., Zdenék
27 Pajtl, Martin

28 Svadlakova, Miroslava
29 Fiala, Milan

30 Baték, Jarda

31 Rend|, Josef

32 Konrad, FrantisSek
33 Florian, Petr

34 Klimes, Radim

35 Smréka, Marek

36 Konecny, Pavel

37 Havel, Petr

38 Cervinka, Jaroslav
39 Novak, Tomas

40 Vltavsky, Miroslav
41 Strunecky, Otakar
42 Skaloud, Martin
43 Hejnova, Dea

44 Petfikova, Blanka
45 Morawski, Michal

No. Class

VARO

TESAR

INCREDIBLEHULK u
CUBIC

ROBERTSTADLER
PATRIK73

PALACINKA

No. Class

KOTRY
HONZAPROSEK
ELJARDA
MEDVEDO4
JERRY

No. Class

DLOUHY
MATAK
AAA

IWI
AMALKA
MATY
PALDA
RACEK
KADLIN
EVIK

VICI
MATAKJR
MCFLY
BENNY
RANDY85
STOZAR
BAJOS
HABRA
FERDA
KOBLIC u
HNUP
KARCHNAK
KUBAS
KOl
KAMIL
ZDENO
PAJTLIK
MURENA
MIFI
TANGO9
JOSEFRENDL
FRKON
FLORPE
RANKIR
GOUZR
PAVELOO7
LEGENDA
JARDA
NOTOBIK
MIREK
OSKARTANGOALPHA U
MARTIN
DEA
BLANKA
MAJKL
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PF

Min
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Min
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Min
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Maj
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
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Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Regular

Category

Senior
Regular
Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Lady
Regular
Senior
Regular
Lady
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Junior
Regular
Junior
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Lady

Lady
Regular

Match
Pts
705.8371
692.2879
670.3040
614.9746
610.0833
605.6000
0.0000

Match
Pts
735.8424
675.1062
563.2130
451.0850
232.7294

Match
Pts
721.3018
654.6050
626.5088
610.9008
602.7705
598.3707
590.3580
582.3077
582.2308
578.2260
570.4235
568.9207
562.6533
561.2336
554.2354
542.7226
542.3203
529.4058
527.2599
518.8872
507.9340
507.3234
496.9503
492.6545
488.7805
474.6207
469.5385
466.2265
463.7768
463.1065
460.7838
452.1682
437.2320
420.2499
412.8458
397.8365
394.2156
392.4066
388.3188
370.6962
370.1723
365.8058
364.3367
340.8887
339.2160

Match %

100.0000 %
98.0804 %
94.9658 %
87.1270 %
86.4340 %
85.7988 %

0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.7460 %
76.5399 %
61.3018 %
31.6276 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.7533 %
86.8581 %
84.6942 %
83.5670 %
82.9571 %
81.8462 %
80.7301 %
80.7194 %
80.1642 %
79.0825 %
78.8742 %
78.0053 %
77.8084 %
76.8382 %
75.2421 %
75.1863 %
73.3959 %
73.0984 %
71.9376 %
70.4191 %
70.3344 %
68.8963 %
68.3007 %
67.7637 %
65.8006 %
65.0960 %
64.6368 %
64.2972 %
64.2043 %
63.8822 %
62.6878 %
60.6171 %
58.2627 %
57.2362 %
55.1553 %
54.6534 %
54.4026 %
53.8358 %
51.3927 %
51.3200 %
50.7147 %
50.5110 %
47.2602 %
47.0283 %

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Cervinka, Pavel
Hatle, Jan
Novotny, Andrej
Kadlec, David
Smolka, Vlastislav
Ubl, Jaroslav
Nguyenova, Jitka
Krupa, Marek
Zemanova, Silvia
(DQ) Kovar, Martin

PAJASAN
JAHA
ANDYS
AKDK
VLASTIK
UBL

JING
MAREK
UNICORN
MARTIN7771

DL OLBLLOLOLnLnn

Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min

Regular
Senior
Junior
Regular
Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady
Regular
Lady
Regular
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313.3316
298.1916
270.5405
250.2752
242.0673
208.8991
16.3974
0.0000
0.0000

43.4397 %
41.3408 %
37.5073 %
34.6977 %
33.5598 %
28.9614 %
2.2733 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



